
$25.00 $49.99

FOR DETAILS CONTACT KINGPINGROUPS@BINGEMANS.COM 519-744-1555

MINIMUM 18 PEOPLE
PRICED PER PERSON

VEGETARIAN

THE BIG HOOK

1 Hour of Bowling, Shoe Rental 
Pizza Selection*

THE PERFECT GAME

1 Hour of Bowling, Shoe Rental 
Pizza Selection*

BP Appy PlBP Appy Platter

THE KINGPIN

1 Hour of Bowling, Shoe Rental 
Pizza Selection*

BP Appy Platter (pick 4)
Baked Nacho Grande

BOWL EVEN LONGER

Add 30 Minutes Add 30 Minutes of Time
(Per Lane)

Add 1 Hour of Time
(Per Lane)

*Medium Pizza (10 Slices)
*2 slices per person

MON-THUR     FRI-SUN

$19.95

$27.95

$32.95

$15.00

$30.00

$23.95

$31.95

$36.95

$20.00

$40.00


